IK07 -20°C
+40°C IP40 IP20
10
Atomic TOP Atomic TOP recessedrecessed
lu
m
in
ai

ACCESSORIES – to be ordered separately ACCESSORIES – supplied
END CAP (only for COUPLING IN LINES)
Order Code 99-0297
2× HOLDERS FOR MOUNTING IN PLASTER CEILING
2× COUPLER (only for COUPLING IN LINES)
Order Code Description Power
W
Colour
temp. K CRI LED flux
lm (Tj=25°C)
Luminaire
flux lm
Brightness
efficiency
lm/W
Weight
kg
Packaging
Single/Multi
pack
Separate mounting
ON
 /
OF
F
A61-10R61CZED ATOMIC TOP ED 4000K 1.2m 20 4000 >80 3100 2400 120 2.8 1
A61-10R62CZED ATOMIC TOP ED 4000K 1.2m 28 4000 >80 4200 3300 118 2.8 1
A61-10R63CZED ATOMIC TOP ED 4000K 1.5m 24 4000 >80 3800 3000 125 3.4 1
A61-10R64CZED ATOMIC TOP ED 4000K 1.5m 36 4000 >80 5700 4500 125 3.4 1
Coupling in lines
A61-10R61PCZED ATOMIC TOP ED 4000K 1.2m 20 4000 >80 3100 2400 120 2.8 1
A61-10R62PCZED ATOMIC TOP ED 4000K 1.2m 28 4000 >80 4200 3300 118 2.8 1
INTERFACING WITH ACCESSORY TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY:
It is possible to create DALI luminaires by integrating the version  with the accessory DALI Module – Order Code 15024
Example: Order Code A61-10R61CZSD + 15024 = Luminaire in the DALI versionDA
LI
DA
LI
LED INVERTER EMERGENCY LUMINAIRE – to be ordered separately